
 

 

 

Criterion 5 : Student Support and Progression 

 5.3 : Student Participation and Activities 

5.3.1 : Number of awards/medals won by students for outstanding 

performance in sports/cultural activities at inter-

university/state/national/international events (award for a team 

event should be counted as one) during the last five years 

5.3.1.1 : Number of awards/medals won by students for outstanding 

performance in sports/cultural activities at inter-university/state/ 

national/international level (award for a team event should be 

counted as one) year-wise during the last five years 

 

Data Template Link 

Updated Institutional* data in the prescribed format (data template) in excel have 

been provided in the link 

View Document 

PDF of the Institutional data in the prescribed format (data template) duly certified 

by the competent authority have been provided in the link 

View Document 

*Institutional data (HEI input) has been updated and mentioned in institutional data template 

(updated). 

*HEI input (updated) : 
2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 

74 2 3 4 11 

 

 

Deviations Details Findings of 

DVV 

Response of 

HEI 

Link(s) 

Metrics ID: 5.3.1 

Number of awards/medals won by 

students for outstanding performance in 

sports/cultural activities at 

interuniversity/state/national/international 

events (award for a team event should be 

counted as one) during the last five years 

 5.3.1.1: Number of awards/medals won by 

students for outstanding performance in 

sports/cultural activities at inter-

university/state/national/international 

level (award for a team event should be 

counted as one) yearwise during the last 

five years. 

1. List and links 

to e-copies of 

award letters 

and 

certificates.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. List and links 

to e-copies of 

award letters 

and 

certificates 

have been 

provided in the 

link 

View 

Document 

https://ivri.nic.in/dvv/C5/5.3.1/5.3_Institutional_data_template.xlsx
https://ivri.nic.in/dvv/C5/5.3.1/Institutional_data_format.pdf
https://ivri.nic.in/dvv/C5/5.3.1/3_Final_List_certificates.pdf
https://ivri.nic.in/dvv/C5/5.3.1/3_Final_List_certificates.pdf


 

 

HEI Input: 

2022-

23 

2021-

22 

2020-

21 

2019-

20 

2018-

19 

15 72 2 3 8 
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